Series:
AH            Hinge Wheel Offset Disk Harrow
                For use with tractors in the 217 – 384hp range.
FEATURES:
• The patented Hinge Wheel Offset Disk Harrow line was designed by ROME engineers
to meet today’s high residue needs. Ruggedly built it is ideally suited for plowing, light
plowing, pulverizing, and plowing stubble.
• The unique concept combines the superior uniform leveling and mixing capability of a

14” (356mm) disk spacing; 2-1/8” (54mm) round axles; Equipped with Timken dual tapered roller bearings.
Model
Number
Width of Cut
ft/in  (m)
Number
of Disks
Suggested Engine
Horsepower
Weight Per Disk
lbs  (kg)
Number
of Tires
Net Weight
lbs  (kg)
AH-200 10’-6”  (3.2) 20 217 – 253  448  (203) 2 8698  (3945)
AH-240 13’-0”  (4.0) 24 253 – 286  429  (195) 4 10,299  (4672)
AH-280 15’-0”  (4.6) 28 298 – 334  431  (196) 4 12,070  (5475)
AH-320 17’-6”  (5.3) 32 333 – 366  416  (189) 4 13,320  (6042)
AH-360 20’-0”  (6.1) 36 349 – 384  389  (177) 4 14,001  (6351)
*Engine horsepowers  are suggested ranges and vary according to soil conditions and weight added to harrow. Per ASAE
S290.1 – Width of cut will vary with gang angle and disk blade diameter.
                      NOTE: This harrow requires hydraulic control. One rear tractor hydraulic circuits required for harrow operation.
Standard Equipment: